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OFFICIAL 121011015-1701-1/1

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

 12 PARFENOVA T. KAZ  5 223-47 4-17 13-21 2-20 3-14 1-2 1-11 47-1321  35.6

 16 ZHU Yun CHN  5 122-41 3-9 9-13 5-14 2-9 1-3 1-9 43-982  43.9

 12 MOON Kyeong ha KOR  5 623-36 8-31 3-10 4-16 4-12 1-3 0-4 43-1123  38.4

 12 HAN Jong hyang PRK  5 37-20 9-37 5-23 7-30 4-13 2-3 2-9 36-1354  26.7

 1 XU Mo CHN  5 616-29 4-10 6-14 5-19 2-8 0-4 2-6 35-905  38.9

 22 KAORI Fujima JPN  5 513-20 6-19 6-9 5-11 4-14 0-0 0-6 34-796  43.0

 16 HIROMI Tashiro JPN  5 412-17 6-15 3-6 4-21 4-20 1-2 1-3 31-847  36.9

 1 KONSTANTINOVA T. KAZ  5 110-15 4-9 7-13 2-11 2-8 2-5 3-11 30-728  41.7

 22 KAZANSEVA Olga TKM  5 03-6 3-25 1-17 11-91 2-20 1-1 2-13 23-1739  13.3

 1 RO Myong a PRK  5 16-9 6-15 4-8 1-11 0-4 0-0 1-6 18-5310  34.0

 1 JU Hui KOR  5 17-10 3-7 1-2 0-3 0-4 1-2 1-2 13-3011  43.3

 16 YONG Sera KOR  5 45-9 4-7 2-4 0-2 1-6 1-1 0-2 13-3112  41.9

 12 KUMI Mori JPN  4 05-7 1-4 1-2 2-2 0-3 0-0 0-2 9-2013  45.0

 1 HALILOVA Ogulbahar TKM  5 02-5 3-10 0-4 1-18 0-3 0-0 1-7 7-4714  14.9
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ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.
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THR.

7M-
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RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

 1 KONSTANTINOVA T. KAZ  5 110-15 4-9 7-13 2-11 2-8 2-5 3-11 30-721  27.3

 1 XU Mo CHN  5 616-29 4-10 6-14 5-19 2-8 0-4 2-6 35-902  33.3

 12 HAN Jong hyang PRK  5 37-20 9-37 5-23 7-30 4-13 2-3 2-9 36-1353  22.2

 22 KAZANSEVA Olga TKM  5 03-6 3-25 1-17 11-91 2-20 1-1 2-13 23-1734  15.4

 1 JU Hui KOR  5 17-10 3-7 1-2 0-3 0-4 1-2 1-2 13-305  50.0

 16 HIROMI Tashiro JPN  5 412-17 6-15 3-6 4-21 4-20 1-2 1-3 31-846  33.3

 1 RO Myong a PRK  5 16-9 6-15 4-8 1-11 0-4 0-0 1-6 18-537  16.7

 1 HALILOVA Ogulbahar TKM  5 02-5 3-10 0-4 1-18 0-3 0-0 1-7 7-478  14.3

 16 ZHU Yun CHN  5 122-41 3-9 9-13 5-14 2-9 1-3 1-9 43-989  11.1

 12 PARFENOVA T. KAZ  5 223-47 4-17 13-21 2-20 3-14 1-2 1-11 47-13210  9.1

 16 YONG Sera KOR  5 45-9 4-7 2-4 0-2 1-6 1-1 0-2 13-3111  0.0

 12 KUMI Mori JPN  4 05-7 1-4 1-2 2-2 0-3 0-0 0-2 9-2012  0.0

 12 MOON Kyeong ha KOR  5 623-36 8-31 3-10 4-16 4-12 1-3 0-4 43-11213  0.0

 22 KAORI Fujima JPN  5 513-20 6-19 6-9 5-11 4-14 0-0 0-6 34-7914  0.0
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